
5th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2017 – Protocol WK-03 platform (5m) Girls D Nov. 05, 2017

     

WK-03 platform (5m) Girls D 

Results

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Schneider, Lena Germany - SV Halle 2006 188.60
2. Erysheva, Liubov Russia - Nevskaia Volna 2006 179.05
3. Parfenova, Viktoriia Russia - St.Petersburg 2007 176.40
4. Stepnova, Anna Russia - St.Petersburg 2006 171.10
5. Trifonova, Nadezhda Russia - Nevskaia Volna 2008 170.25
6. Eikermann, Jazzelle SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2006 158.15
7. Antonenko, Vasilisa Russia - St.Petersburg 2007 156.95
8. Hernandez, Jenna Spain 2006 145.95
9. Repo, Eerika Finland - Tiirat 2007 145.60

10. Serova, Alina Russia - St.Petersburg 2006 141.60
11. Chandler, Lily Britain - Guildford- Star Diving 2006 138.75
12. Saunders, Lauren Britain - Reading - Albatross Diving 2007 133.90
13. Avonius, Greta Finland - Vantaa 2006 133.25
14. Kutty, Anjali Britain - Southampton 2007 130.70
15. Barth, Jolina SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007 124.05
16. Adamson, Maija Britain - Southampton 2007 123.35
17. Kopytov, Arina SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007 118.95
18. Ackmann, Karla SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2008 116.25
19. Beganovic, Juria Croatia 2006 114.05
20. Orava, Emilia Finland - Vantaa 2006 113.10
21. Levcenko, Melanie SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2006 113.00
     

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Schneider, Lena, Germany - SV Halle, 2006                                 
 401B  5    1.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  31.50  31.50    31.50  2.
 103B  5    1.7  7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5             20.00  34.00  65.50    65.50  1.
 301B  5    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0             16.50  28.05  93.55    93.55  6.
 105C  5    2.4  6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5             19.00  45.60 139.15   139.15  2.
 203B  5    2.3  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5             21.50  49.45 188.60   188.60  1.
            9.6  6.7 6.2 6.6 6.8 6.3                                             
2. Erysheva, Liubov, RUSN, 2006                                              
 401B  5    1.5  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.00  27.00  27.00    27.00  7.
 103B  5    1.7  6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0             19.50  33.15  60.15    60.15  3.
5132D  5    2.2  5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             17.50  38.50  98.65    98.65  1.
 403B  5    2.4  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             19.00  45.60 144.25   144.25  1.
 105C  5    2.4  4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             14.50  34.80 179.05   179.05  2.
           10.2  5.7 5.6 6.0 6.0 6.1                                             
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3. Parfenova, Viktoriia, RUSP, 2007                                          
 201B  5    1.6  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.00  28.80  28.80    28.80  6.
 301C  5    1.6  6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  28.80  57.60    57.60  6.
5132D  5    2.2  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  39.60  97.20    97.20  2.
 403B  5    2.4  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5             13.00  31.20 128.40   128.40  5.
 105C  5    2.4  6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0             20.00  48.00 176.40   176.40  3.
           10.2  5.7 5.5 5.7 5.8 6.2                                             
4. Stepnova, Anna, RUSP, 2006                                                
 401B  5    1.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.00  27.00  27.00    27.00  7.
 103B  5    1.7  7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5             20.00  34.00  61.00    61.00  2.
5231D  5    2.1  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0             17.00  35.70  96.70    96.70  3.
 403B  5    2.4  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0             15.50  37.20 133.90   133.90  3.
 105C  5    2.4  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             15.50  37.20 171.10   171.10  4.
           10.1  5.7 5.5 5.8 6.0 6.1                                             
5. Trifonova, Nadezhda, RUSN, 2008                                           
 103B  5    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.00  28.90  28.90    28.90  5.
 612B  5    1.7  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             17.50  29.75  58.65    58.65  4.
 203C  5    2.0  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5             18.00  36.00  94.65    94.65  5.
 403B  5    2.4  5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0             16.00  38.40 133.05   133.05  4.
 105C  5    2.4  4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0             15.50  37.20 170.25   170.25  5.
           10.2  5.1 5.1 5.6 5.9 6.1                                             
6. Eikermann, Jazzelle, SVNA, 2006                                           
 103B  5    1.7  5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  25.50  25.50    25.50 10.
 203C  5    2.0  5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0             16.50  33.00  58.50    58.50  5.
 301B  5    1.7  6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0             18.50  31.45  89.95    89.95  7.
5132D  5    2.2  3.0 5.0 3.0 5.5 4.0             12.00  26.40 116.35   116.35  7.
 403C  5    2.2  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             19.00  41.80 158.15   158.15  6.
            9.8  5.3 5.7 5.0 5.9 5.2                                             
7. Antonenko, Vasilisa, RUSP, 2007                                           
 201B  5    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0             18.50  29.60  29.60    29.60  4.
 301C  5    1.6  4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.00  25.60  55.20    55.20  8.
 403C  5    2.2  6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0             18.00  39.60  94.80    94.80  4.
 203B  5    2.3  4.0 3.0 4.5 3.0 4.5             11.50  26.45 121.25   121.25  6.
 303C  5    2.1  5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0             17.00  35.70 156.95   156.95  7.
            9.8  5.2 5.0 5.5 5.1 6.0                                             
8. Hernandez, Jenna, Spain, 2006                                             
 103B  5    1.7  6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.00  32.30  32.30    32.30  1.
 201B  5    1.6  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5             13.00  20.80  53.10    53.10  9.
 401B  5    1.5  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             18.50  27.75  80.85    80.85 10.
5231D  5    2.1  5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  31.50 112.35   112.35  9.
 403B  5    2.4  5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.00  33.60 145.95   145.95  8.
            9.3  5.5 4.8 5.5 5.4 5.0                                             
9. Repo, Eerika, Finland - Tiirat, 2007                                      
 103B  5    1.7  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             17.50  29.75  29.75    29.75  3.
 201B  5    1.6  5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5             16.00  25.60  55.35    55.35  7.
 301B  5    1.7  6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5             17.50  29.75  85.10    85.10  8.
 403C  5    2.2  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0             12.50  27.50 112.60   112.60  8.
 203C  5    2.0  5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0             16.50  33.00 145.60   145.60  9.
            9.2  5.1 5.1 5.8 5.6 5.0                                             
10. Serova, Alina, RUSP, 2006                                                
 201B  5    1.6  5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5             15.50  24.80  24.80    24.80 13.
 301C  5    1.6  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  21.60  46.40    46.40 12.
 403C  5    2.2  3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5              8.00  17.60  64.00    64.00 19.
 105C  5    2.4  6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  40.80 104.80   104.80 12.
 203B  5    2.3  5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  36.80 141.60   141.60 10.
           10.1  4.7 4.5 4.8 4.7 4.7                                             
11. Chandler, Lily, GBRR, 2006                                               
 101B  5    1.3  5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  22.10  22.10    22.10 16.
 401B  5    1.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0             20.00  30.00  52.10    52.10 10.
 201C  5    1.5  7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  29.25  81.35    81.35  9.
 103C  5    1.6  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  28.80 110.15   110.15 10.
 403C  5    2.2  4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.00  28.60 138.75   138.75 11.
            8.1  6.0 5.4 5.9 5.9 5.8                                             
12. Saunders, Lauren, GBRA, 2007                                             
 401B  5    1.5  5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  27.00  27.00    27.00  7.
 201B  5    1.6  4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.00  22.40  49.40    49.40 11.
 612B  5    1.7  4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0             14.50  24.65  74.05    74.05 12.
 103B  5    1.7  4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0             14.50  24.65  98.70    98.70 13.
 403C  5    2.2  5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5             16.00  35.20 133.90   133.90 12.
            8.7  4.8 5.4 5.1 5.1 5.3                                             
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13. Avonius, Greta, Finland - Vantaa, 2006                                   
 401B  5    1.5  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             17.00  25.50  25.50    25.50 10.
 201C  5    1.5  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.00  19.50  45.00    45.00 14.
 103B  5    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.50  29.75  74.75    74.75 11.
 403C  5    2.2  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  33.00 107.75   107.75 11.
 612B  5    1.7  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  25.50 133.25   133.25 13.
            8.6  5.3 5.3 5.2 5.2 4.9                                             
14. Kutty, Anjali, GBRS, 2007                                                
 401B  5    1.5  5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0             16.00  24.00  24.00    24.00 14.
 201B  5    1.6  5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5             12.50  20.00  44.00    44.00 18.
 301B  5    1.7  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.50  24.65  68.65    68.65 14.
 103B  5    1.7  4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.50  24.65  93.30    93.30 17.
 403C  5    2.2  4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  37.40 130.70   130.70 14.
            8.7  4.8 5.2 5.1 4.9 4.7                                             
15. Barth, Jolina, SVNA, 2007                                                
 101B  5    1.3  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  20.15  20.15    20.15 19.
 401B  5    1.5  5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5             16.00  24.00  44.15    44.15 16.
 301B  5    1.7  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5             12.50  21.25  65.40    65.40 17.
 103B  5    1.7  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0             18.00  30.60  96.00    96.00 15.
 612B  5    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  28.05 124.05   124.05 15.
            7.9  5.3 5.4 4.9 5.5 4.9                                             
16. Adamson, Maija, GBRS, 2007                                               
 401B  5    1.5  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             15.00  22.50  22.50    22.50 15.
 201B  5    1.6  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0             12.50  20.00  42.50    42.50 20.
 301B  5    1.7  4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5             14.00  23.80  66.30    66.30 16.
 103B  5    1.7  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0             13.50  22.95  89.25    89.25 19.
 403C  5    2.2  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             15.50  34.10 123.35   123.35 16.
            8.7  4.5 4.8 4.7 4.8 4.7                                             
17. Kopytov, Arina, SVNA, 2007                                               
 101B  5    1.3  5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  20.80  20.80    20.80 18.
 401B  5    1.5  5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  23.25  44.05    44.05 17.
 301B  5    1.7  5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5             16.00  27.20  71.25    71.25 13.
 103C  5    1.6  5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5             16.00  25.60  96.85    96.85 14.
 612B  5    1.7  4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5             13.00  22.10 118.95   118.95 17.
            7.8  4.8 5.6 4.6 5.5 5.0                                             
18. Ackmann, Karla, SVNA, 2008                                               
 401B  5    1.5  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0             17.00  25.50  25.50    25.50 10.
 101B  5    1.3  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  19.50  45.00    45.00 14.
 301B  5    1.7  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0             13.50  22.95  67.95    67.95 15.
 103B  5    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5             16.50  28.05  96.00    96.00 15.
 612C  5    1.5  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.50  20.25 116.25   116.25 18.
            7.7  5.0 5.2 4.9 5.3 4.7                                             
19. Beganovic, Juria, Croatia, 2006                                          
 101B  5    1.3  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  19.50  19.50    19.50 21.
 401B  5    1.5  4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0             12.00  18.00  37.50    37.50 21.
 301B  5    1.7  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0             14.00  23.80  61.30    61.30 21.
 103B  5    1.7  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  26.35  87.65    87.65 20.
 403C  5    2.2  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  26.40 114.05   114.05 19.
            8.4  4.6 4.6 4.6 4.4 4.6                                             
20. Orava, Emilia, Finland - Vantaa, 2006                                    
 101B  5    1.3  6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  20.15  20.15    20.15 19.
 401B  5    1.5  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  23.25  43.40    43.40 19.
 201C  5    1.5  4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0             14.50  21.75  65.15    65.15 18.
 301C  5    1.6  4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  21.60  86.75    86.75 21.
 103B  5    1.7  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             15.50  26.35 113.10   113.10 20.
            7.6  5.0 4.9 5.2 5.0 5.0                                             
21. Levcenko, Melanie, SVNA, 2006                                            
 101B  5    1.3  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5             17.00  22.10  22.10    22.10 16.
 401B  5    1.5  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0             15.50  23.25  45.35    45.35 13.
 301B  5    1.7  3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.0             10.50  17.85  63.20    63.20 20.
 103B  5    1.7  6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0             16.50  28.05  91.25    91.25 18.
 612C  5    1.5  5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0             14.50  21.75 113.00   113.00 21.
            7.7  5.0 5.0 4.8 5.1 4.3                                             

 Kampfrichter:
     1. Amias, Darwin, SVNA                 2. Axer, Rebekka, TPSK            
     3. Alvaro, Pietro, ESP                 4. Lube, Alexander, SVNA          
     5. Ivanova, Svetlana, RUSP                           

 Schiedsrichter:          Benedetto, Michele, ITA
 Protokoll:               Verse, Guido
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